
Sports Days: Exact times to be confirmed 
Tuesday 21st June AM: FS1 Sports day 
Tuesday 21st June PM: KS1 Sports day 
Wednesday 22nd June AM: KS2 Sports day 

 
Upcoming Courses: 
Below are a list of courses that will be available to parents throughout this school year. 
Further information about the courses and details on how to sign up will be sent home 
nearer the scheduled start date. All courses are free but places will be limited.  
Fun with Phonics (Foundation classes) 
Course start date:  Tuesday 23rd Feb 
Course end date:  Tuesday 22nd March 
Course duration:  5 weeks 
Time:    9 - 11:15am 
Location:   GLPS Community room 
 
Fun with Maths (Year 1 classes) 
Course start date:  Tuesday 19th April 
Course end date:  Tuesday 24th May 
Course duration:  6 weeks 
Time:    9 - 11:15am 
Location:   GLPS Community room 
 
Family English 
Course start date:  Tuesday 7th June 
Course end date:  Tuesday 12th July  
Course duration:  6 weeks 
Time:    9 - 11:15am 
Location:   GLPS Community room 
 
For any further information about any of the events featured in this guide please contact 
Julie Newton or Carol Mallett in the school office. 
 
Thank you! Spring Guide 



Week 1: Beginning 4th Jan 
Parents will receive invitations to ACE workshops  
Friday 8th Jan - Year 5 Parent / Pupil Space Morning 

Week 3: Beginning 18th Jan 

Week 2: Beginning 11th Jan 

Week 4: Beginning 25th Jan 

Monday 11th Jan—FAST works: parent/community 9-11am (a follow up session to be 
organised by attendees) 
Monday 11th Jan—Year 2 Hazard Alley school trip 
Wednesday 13th Jan—Managing stress ACE workshop: 9-11:15am in the green room 
(1st session) 
Wednesday 13th Jan - Year 3 Hazard Alley Trip  

Wednesday 27th Jan —Managing stress ACE workshop: 9-11:15am in the green room 
(3rd session) 
Thursday 28th Jan —Maths calculation policy parent workshop; YR 3 + 4: 9-9:30am 
in school hall 

Tuesday 19th Jan —Maths calculation policy parent workshop; KS1: 9-9:30am in school 
hall 
Wednesday 20th Jan —Breakfast reading drop in with Miss Thompson and Mrs Hum-
phris 
Wednesday 20th Jan—Managing stress ACE workshop: 9-11:15am in the green room 
(2nd session) 
Thursday 21st Jan —EYFS maths workshop: 9-10am 

Hello and welcome to the new school year!  
Here is a six week guide of all the opportunities and events that our school are 
providing for parents. All events are free of charge, and we hope to see you take 
advantage of these opportunities. Forgive us for the delay in the publication of this 
issue, this is our first attempt and we are aiming to have our next guide out by 
the end of this term. 
Many thanks, Miss Lovelock Week 6: Beginning 8th Feb 

Week 5: Beginning 1st Feb 

E-safety talk for parents: Date and time TBC 
Tuesday 2nd Feb —Maths calculation policy parent workshop; YR 5 + 6: 9-9:30am in 
school hall 
Wednesday 3rd Feb —Managing stress ACE workshop: 9-11:15am in the green room 
(4th and final session) 

Monday 8th Feb—Parents Restorative Principles session: 3:30pm 
Tree week assembly organised by Mrs Humphris 
Thursday 11th Feb - Year 5/6 Dodgeball Competition  

Upcoming events  
Friday 11th March - Year 3 Ashmolean Museum Ancient Egyptian Trip (Please look out 
for the upcoming letter)  
 
Year 4: TBC A visit from some tropical rainforest creatures! We are trying hard to 
fundraise for this experience. Look out for further information when the booking has been 
confirmed.  
 
Year 6 Residential: 11th—15th July 2016 residential trip to New Barn  

Upcoming events: PTA with support from the school 
The PTA meet once a month to discuss and plan events that will take place throughout 
the school year. Anybody is welcome to attend and we would really value your contribu-
tions.  
Monday 1st Feb—PTA meeting; (Bedtime story, Movie night): 3:30pm at the school 
Wednesday 3rd Feb—Bedtime story night at school: 6-7pm 
February—Movie night: Date and time TBA 
Wednesday 23rd March—-Easter Disco 
Friday 10th June—Summer Fete 3-6pm 
Wednesday 13th July—Summer Disco 
Thursday 14th July—Year 6 leavers BBQ 
Friday 9th December—Christmas Market: 3-6pm 
 
Sunday 3rd July—Great Linford Parish Fun Day (event organised by Great Linford 
Parish Council) 


